Sheath
Fitting Guide
5. Connect the Discreet Sheath to the drainage Bag.
6. Replace the Discreet Sheath every 24 hours. To remove
use warm soapy water or adhesive remover, gently roll
the sheath off the penis and discard.
4. Unroll the Discreet Sheath over the penis and hold in
place for 10 seconds.
2. Trim pubic hair or if preferred use a hair protector*.
*Not included
3. Remove the Discreet Sheath from the packaging, and
remove from cone if appropriate.
A step by step guide to correctly fitting your Discreet Sheath.
Sheath Fitting Guide
1. Prepare by washing and drying the anatomical area
and thoroughly washing your hands.
Flexicare Medical Limited
Cynon Valley Business Park • Mountain Ash • CF45 4ER • UK
+44 (0)1443 474647 • enquiries@flexicare.com • www.myflexicare.com FC82641A | 052024
REGULAR TACKY / WIDE SHORT DESCRIPTION QTY
00-DSR25 00-DST25 00-DSS25 25mm Discreet Sheath Urinary Catheter 30
00-DSR29 00-DST29 00-DSS29 29mm Discreet Sheath Urinary Catheter 30
00-DSR32 00-DST32 00-DSS32 32mm Discreet Sheath Urinary Catheter 30
00-DSR36 00-DST36 00-DSS36 36mm Discreet Sheath Urinary Catheter 30
00-DSR41 00-DST41 00-DSS41 41mm Discreet Sheath Urinary Catheter 30
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
00-1502 Leg Bag 500ml with Fabric Backing - Short Tube 10
00-2502 Leg Bag 500ml with Fabric Backing - Long Tube 10
SHORT DESCRIPTION QTY
00-2203c F2-EZ 2L Once Drainable Bag with Twist-Snap Top Tap Non-Sterile 10
00-2208c F2-EZB 2L Once Drainable Bag with Bottom Twist-Snap Tap Non Sterile 10
1. Discreet Sheath Urinary Catheter
2. 500ml Leg Bag
3. 2Ltr Night Bags
All you need for
your comfort
and protection in
3 easy steps:
Click or scan to view
our range of Discreet
sheath
Click or scan to view
our 500ml Leg Bags
Click or scan to view
our 2Ltr Night Bags